Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Mon Jan 13 7:32:57 2025 / +0000  GMT
 RS-M100SL : 100W Slim Solar Module by Rich
 Price: CAD $179.00
SKU: RS-M100SL
Product Categories: Medium Modules : 100W+, Shop, Solar Modules
Product Tags: 100 Watt, 100w, canada, narrow, narrow solar module, narrow solar panel, rich solar, RS-M100SL,
RS-M100SL canada, slim
Product Page: https://www.modernoutpost.com/product/rs-m100sl-100w-slim-solar-module-by-rich/
Product Summary
The RS-M100SL 100W Slim Solar Module by Rich Solar is a narrow format that is ideal for vans, boats, RVs, trucks,
cabins, campers, tents, trailers, and golf carts. High-efficiency monocrystalline cells generate energy in a wide range of
light conditions. Narrow modules can also defend against shading issues. These modules are framed in aluminum alloy,
and the surface is composed of low iron glass that can withstand heavy wind and snow loads.
Product Description
The RS-M100SL 100W Slim Solar Module by Rich Solar is a narrow format that is ideal for vans, boats, RVs, trucks,
cabins, campers, tents, trailers, and golf carts. High-efficiency monocrystalline cells generate energy in a wide range of
light conditions. Narrow modules can also defend against shading issues. These modules are framed in aluminum alloy,
and the surface is composed of low iron glass that can withstand heavy wind and snow loads.
RS-M100SL Narrow Solar Module Features - 12V off-grid solar panel. - 0~+5W guaranteed positive power output. - IP
65 or IP 67 rated. - Built with strong tempered glass and aluminum frame. - Certified to withstand challenging
environmental conditions. - Excellent low-light performance on cloudy days, mornings and evenings.
.
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 1/3  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Mon Jan 13 7:32:58 2025 / +0000  GMT
RS-M100SL Specifications in Brief - Max Power : 100W
MPPT Voltage (Vmp) : 19.5V
MPPT Current (Imp) : 5.13A
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) : 22.8V
Short Circuit Current (Isc) : 5.44A
Max System Voltage : 1000VDC
Max Series Fuse Rating : 10A
Dimensions : 1490 x 350 x 30mm / 58.7 x 13.8 x 1.2"
Weight : 5.73 / 12.6lbs
.
RS-M100SL Installation - Easy installation and handling for various applications. - Pre-drilled holes compatible with
ground mounts, Z-brackets, pole mounts and tilt mounts. - Compatible with on-grid and off-grid inverters.
Product Gallery
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 2/3  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Mon Jan 13 7:32:58 2025 / +0000  GMT
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 3/3  |